
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
949.49 1000.009 5/8" Casing @ 1000' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: MV 60-8D Pad
Well: GM 343-8

Well Details: GM 343-8

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usft
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1601142.36 2257377.46 39.4543894 -108.1303552 GM 343-8 (A6)

Plan: Plan #1 19Jun2018 mmsdi

11:14, June 20 2018
Created By: Mel Mireles

0

425

850

1275

1700

2125

2550

2975

3400

3825

4250

4675

5100

5525

5950

6375

6800

T
ru

e 
V

er
tic

al
 D

ep
th

 (
85

0 
us

ft/
in

)

0 425 850 1275 1700 2125

Vertical Section at 126.60° (850 usft/in)

GM 343-8 PBHL

GM 343-8 BTV

9 5/8" Casing @ 1000' MD

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

0°

10°

20°

30°

32°

20°

10°

0°

GM 343-8/Plan #1 19Jun2018 mmsdi

Start Build 4.00

Start 3418.17 hold at 923.05 MD

Start Drop -2.00

Start DLS 2.00 TFO -180.00

Start 1348.53 hold at 5917.33 MD

TD at 7265.86

GSAND

GSAND BASE

FRUN

MVRD

WFRK/UMVRD

KMVGAS

CMEO

RLNS

TD

-1375

-1100

-825

-550

-275

0

S
ou

th
(-

)/
N

or
th

(+
) 

(5
50

 u
sf

t/i
n)

0 275 550 825 1100 1375 1650 1925

West(-)/East(+) (550 usft/in)

GM 343-8 BTV

GM 343-8 PBHL

GM 343-8/OH/Plan #1 19Jun2018 mmsdi

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 923.05 31.52 126.60 883.90 -126.03 169.68 4.00 126.60 211.37
4 4341.22 31.52 126.60 3797.67 -1191.66 1604.33 0.00 0.001998.48
5 5417.33 10.00 126.60 4798.00 -1417.78 1908.75 2.00 180.002377.69
6 5917.33 0.00 0.00 5295.47 -1443.73 1943.69 2.00 -180.002421.22
7 7265.86 0.00 0.00 6644.00 -1443.73 1943.69 0.00 0.002421.22 GM 343-8 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
GM 343-8 BTV 4798.00 -1443.73 1943.911599642.96 2259278.76 39.4504254 -108.1234713 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan misses target center by 43.05usft at 5424.30usft MD (4804.86 TVD, -1418.50 N, 1909.71 E)
GM 343-8 PBHL 6644.00 -1443.73 1943.911599642.96 2259278.76 39.4504254 -108.1234713 Point

- plan misses target center by 0.22usft at 7265.86usft MD (6644.00 TVD, -1443.73 N, 1943.69 E)

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
1997.00 2228.84 GSAND
2102.00 2352.02 GSAND BASE
2440.00 2748.53 FRUN
3638.00 4153.91 MVRD
3768.00 4306.41 WFRK/UMVRD
4798.00 5417.33 KMVGAS
6104.00 6725.86 CMEO
6544.00 7165.86 RLNS
6644.00 7265.86 TD

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.52°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51678.4snT

Dip Angle: 65.68°
Date: 6/19/2018

Model: HDGM

T M



Standard Planning Report

20 June, 2018

Plan: Plan #1 19Jun2018 mmsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

MV 60-8D Pad

GM 343-8 - Slot GM 343-8 (A6)

OH



Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well GM 343-8 - Slot GM 343-8 (A6)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 60-8D PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-8Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 19Jun2018 mmsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

MV 60-8D Pad

Map

-1.66 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,601,172.03 usft

2,257,381.57 usft

0.00 usft

39.4544712

-108.1303437

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 343-8 - Slot GM 343-8 (A6)

1,601,142.36 usft

2,257,377.46 usft

6,175.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.4543894

-108.1303553

-29.78 usft

-3.25 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 6/19/2018 9.52 65.68 51,678

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 19Jun2018 mmsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

126.600.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00135.000.000.00135.00

126.600.004.004.00169.68-126.03883.90126.6031.52923.05

0.000.000.000.001,604.33-1,191.663,797.67126.6031.524,341.22

180.000.00-2.002.001,908.75-1,417.784,798.00126.6010.005,417.33

-180.00-25.32-2.002.001,943.69-1,443.735,295.470.000.005,917.33

0.000.000.000.001,943.69-1,443.736,644.000.000.007,265.86 GM 343-8 PBHL
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well GM 343-8 - Slot GM 343-8 (A6)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 60-8D PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-8Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 19Jun2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 4.00

200.00 2.60 126.60 199.98 1.47 4.00-0.88 1.18 4.00 0.00

300.00 6.60 126.60 299.64 9.49 4.00-5.66 7.62 4.00 0.00

400.00 10.60 126.60 398.49 24.44 4.00-14.58 19.62 4.00 0.00

500.00 14.60 126.60 496.06 46.25 4.00-27.58 37.13 4.00 0.00

600.00 18.60 126.60 591.88 74.82 4.00-44.61 60.06 4.00 0.00

700.00 22.60 126.60 685.46 109.99 4.00-65.59 88.30 4.00 0.00

800.00 26.60 126.60 776.37 151.61 4.00-90.40 121.71 4.00 0.00

900.00 30.60 126.60 864.15 199.47 4.00-118.94 160.13 4.00 0.00

923.05 31.52 126.60 883.90 211.37 4.00-126.03 169.68 4.00 0.00

Start 3418.17 hold at 923.05 MD

1,000.00 31.52 126.60 949.49 251.60 0.00-150.02 201.98 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" Casing @ 1000' MD

1,100.00 31.52 126.60 1,034.73 303.88 0.00-181.20 243.95 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 31.52 126.60 1,119.98 356.16 0.00-212.37 285.92 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 31.52 126.60 1,205.22 408.45 0.00-243.55 327.89 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 31.52 126.60 1,290.46 460.73 0.00-274.72 369.86 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 31.52 126.60 1,375.71 513.01 0.00-305.90 411.83 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 31.52 126.60 1,460.95 565.29 0.00-337.08 453.80 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 31.52 126.60 1,546.19 617.58 0.00-368.25 495.77 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 31.52 126.60 1,631.44 669.86 0.00-399.43 537.75 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 31.52 126.60 1,716.68 722.14 0.00-430.60 579.72 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 31.52 126.60 1,801.93 774.42 0.00-461.78 621.69 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 31.52 126.60 1,887.17 826.71 0.00-492.95 663.66 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 31.52 126.60 1,972.41 878.99 0.00-524.13 705.63 0.00 0.00

2,228.84 31.52 126.60 1,997.00 894.07 0.00-533.12 717.74 0.00 0.00

GSAND

2,300.00 31.52 126.60 2,057.66 931.27 0.00-555.30 747.60 0.00 0.00

2,352.02 31.52 126.60 2,102.00 958.47 0.00-571.52 769.43 0.00 0.00

GSAND BASE

2,400.00 31.52 126.60 2,142.90 983.56 0.00-586.48 789.57 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 31.52 126.60 2,228.15 1,035.84 0.00-617.65 831.54 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 31.52 126.60 2,313.39 1,088.12 0.00-648.83 873.52 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 31.52 126.60 2,398.63 1,140.40 0.00-680.00 915.49 0.00 0.00

2,748.53 31.52 126.60 2,440.00 1,165.78 0.00-695.13 935.85 0.00 0.00

FRUN

2,800.00 31.52 126.60 2,483.88 1,192.69 0.00-711.18 957.46 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 31.52 126.60 2,569.12 1,244.97 0.00-742.36 999.43 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 31.52 126.60 2,654.36 1,297.25 0.00-773.53 1,041.40 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 31.52 126.60 2,739.61 1,349.54 0.00-804.71 1,083.37 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 31.52 126.60 2,824.85 1,401.82 0.00-835.88 1,125.34 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 31.52 126.60 2,910.10 1,454.10 0.00-867.06 1,167.31 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 31.52 126.60 2,995.34 1,506.38 0.00-898.23 1,209.29 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 31.52 126.60 3,080.58 1,558.67 0.00-929.41 1,251.26 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 31.52 126.60 3,165.83 1,610.95 0.00-960.58 1,293.23 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 31.52 126.60 3,251.07 1,663.23 0.00-991.76 1,335.20 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 31.52 126.60 3,336.31 1,715.52 0.00-1,022.93 1,377.17 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 31.52 126.60 3,421.56 1,767.80 0.00-1,054.11 1,419.14 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 31.52 126.60 3,506.80 1,820.08 0.00-1,085.29 1,461.11 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 31.52 126.60 3,592.05 1,872.36 0.00-1,116.46 1,503.09 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well GM 343-8 - Slot GM 343-8 (A6)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 60-8D PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-8Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 19Jun2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,153.91 31.52 126.60 3,638.00 1,900.55 0.00-1,133.27 1,525.71 0.00 0.00

MVRD

4,200.00 31.52 126.60 3,677.29 1,924.65 0.00-1,147.64 1,545.06 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 31.52 126.60 3,762.53 1,976.93 0.00-1,178.81 1,587.03 0.00 0.00

4,306.41 31.52 126.60 3,768.00 1,980.28 0.00-1,180.81 1,589.72 0.00 0.00

WFRK/UMVRD

4,341.22 31.52 126.60 3,797.67 1,998.48 0.00-1,191.66 1,604.33 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -2.00

4,400.00 30.35 126.60 3,848.09 2,028.70 2.00-1,209.68 1,628.58 -2.00 0.00

4,500.00 28.35 126.60 3,935.25 2,077.70 2.00-1,238.90 1,667.93 -2.00 0.00

4,600.00 26.35 126.60 4,024.07 2,123.64 2.00-1,266.29 1,704.80 -2.00 0.00

4,700.00 24.35 126.60 4,114.44 2,166.45 2.00-1,291.82 1,739.17 -2.00 0.00

4,800.00 22.35 126.60 4,206.25 2,206.07 2.00-1,315.45 1,770.98 -2.00 0.00

4,900.00 20.35 126.60 4,299.38 2,242.47 2.00-1,337.15 1,800.20 -2.00 0.00

5,000.00 18.35 126.60 4,393.73 2,275.60 2.00-1,356.90 1,826.79 -2.00 0.00

5,100.00 16.35 126.60 4,489.18 2,305.41 2.00-1,374.68 1,850.72 -2.00 0.00

5,200.00 14.35 126.60 4,585.61 2,331.88 2.00-1,390.46 1,871.97 -2.00 0.00

5,300.00 12.35 126.60 4,682.90 2,354.96 2.00-1,404.22 1,890.50 -2.00 0.00

5,400.00 10.35 126.60 4,780.94 2,374.63 2.00-1,415.95 1,906.29 -2.00 0.00

5,417.33 10.00 126.60 4,798.00 2,377.69 2.00-1,417.78 1,908.75 -2.00 0.00

Start DLS 2.00 TFO -180.00 - KMVGAS

5,424.30 9.86 126.60 4,804.86 2,378.90 2.00-1,418.50 1,909.71 -2.00 0.00

GM 343-8 BTV

5,500.00 8.35 126.60 4,879.61 2,390.87 2.00-1,425.64 1,919.33 -2.00 0.00

5,600.00 6.35 126.60 4,978.78 2,403.66 2.00-1,433.26 1,929.59 -2.00 0.00

5,700.00 4.35 126.60 5,078.34 2,412.98 2.00-1,438.82 1,937.07 -2.00 0.00

5,800.00 2.35 126.60 5,178.17 2,418.81 2.00-1,442.30 1,941.76 -2.00 0.00

5,900.00 0.35 126.60 5,278.14 2,421.16 2.00-1,443.70 1,943.65 -2.00 0.00

5,917.33 0.00 0.00 5,295.47 2,421.22 2.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 -2.00 0.00

Start 1348.53 hold at 5917.33 MD

6,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,378.14 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 0.00 0.00 5,478.14 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,578.14 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 0.00 0.00 5,678.14 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 0.00 0.00 5,778.14 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 5,878.14 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 5,978.14 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,078.14 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

6,725.86 0.00 0.00 6,104.00 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

CMEO

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,178.14 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,278.14 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,378.14 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,478.14 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

7,165.86 0.00 0.00 6,544.00 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

RLNS

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,578.14 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

7,265.86 0.00 0.00 6,644.00 2,421.22 0.00-1,443.73 1,943.69 0.00 0.00

TD at 7265.86 - TD - GM 343-8 PBHL
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well GM 343-8 - Slot GM 343-8 (A6)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 60-8D PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-8Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 19Jun2018 mmsdiDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

GM 343-8 BTV 4,798.00 1,599,642.96 2,259,278.76-1,443.73 1,943.910.00 0.00 39.4504255 -108.1234713

- plan misses target center by 43.05usft at 5424.30usft MD (4804.86 TVD, -1418.50 N, 1909.71 E)
- Circle (radius 50.00)

GM 343-8 PBHL 6,644.00 1,599,642.96 2,259,278.76-1,443.73 1,943.910.00 0.00 39.4504255 -108.1234713

- plan misses target center by 0.22usft at 7265.86usft MD (6644.00 TVD, -1443.73 N, 1943.69 E)
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Casing @ 1000' MD949.491,000.00 9.62 13.50

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,228.84 GSAND 0.00 0.001,997.00

2,352.02 GSAND BASE 0.00 0.002,102.00

2,748.53 FRUN 0.00 0.002,440.00

4,153.91 MVRD 0.00 0.003,638.00

4,306.41 WFRK/UMVRD 0.00 0.003,768.00

5,417.33 KMVGAS 0.00 0.004,798.00

6,725.86 CMEO 0.00 0.006,104.00

7,165.86 RLNS 0.00 0.006,544.00

7,265.86 TD 0.00 0.006,644.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

135.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 4.00

923.05 883.90 -126.03 169.68 Start 3418.17 hold at 923.05 MD

4,341.22 3,797.67 -1,191.66 1,604.33 Start Drop -2.00

5,417.33 4,798.00 -1,417.78 1,908.75 Start DLS 2.00 TFO -180.00

5,917.33 5,295.47 -1,443.73 1,943.69 Start 1348.53 hold at 5917.33 MD

7,265.86 6,644.00 -1,443.73 1,943.69 TD at 7265.86
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